

ITEM NO.28

COURT NO.R-2

SECTION XV

S U P R E M E            C O U R T   O F        I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)No.11758/2005

Associate Ddirector(Research,A.R.S.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

Mangu Singh

Respondent(s)

With SLP(C)No.14358/2005

Date: 21/08/2007      This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Respondent may file counter affidavit before  
19.9.2007. List the matter on 19.9.2007.

(S.G. SHAH)  
Registrar