

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).11758/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 13/10/2004 in DBCSA No. 653/2004 of
The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JODHPUR)

ASSOCIATE DIRECTOR (RESEARCH), A.R.S.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MANGU SINGH

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 14358 of 2005

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and with prayer for interim relief and office
report)

Date: 15/02/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Puneet Jain, Adv.
 Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mrs. K. Sarada Devi, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List on 22.2.2008.

(A.D. Sharma)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master